
 
 
Results Day 3 Heats  9 March 2013        
 

 

 
EVENT 501 Mens Open 400m IM             Modified at 09:50      
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Finalists 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
4. Fraser Minnican 18 Millfield   4:30.77   730  
 50m    27.91 100m    59.69 150m  1:34.54 200m  2:08.73 250m  2:48.30 300m  3:28.41 350m  4:00.25 400m  4:30.77 
    27.91    31.78    34.85    34.19    39.57    40.11    31.84    30.52 
5. Joseph Poynter 18 Millfield   4:33.78   706  
 50m    28.66 100m  1:01.58 150m  1:35.42 200m  2:10.20 250m  2:50.12 300m  3:31.28 350m  4:03.09 400m  4:33.78 
    28.66    32.92    33.84    34.78    39.92    41.16    31.81    30.69 
6. Charlie Dentith 18 BorRedbridge   4:34.62   700  
 50m    28.35 100m  1:01.60 150m  1:36.79 200m  2:10.97 250m  2:50.16 300m  3:30.85 350m  4:03.23 400m  4:34.62 
    28.35    33.25    35.19    34.18    39.19    40.69    32.38    31.39 
7. Earl Radtschenko 17 Co Coventry   4:35.20   695  
 50m    28.61 100m  1:01.16 150m  1:38.14 200m  2:13.02 250m  2:51.68 300m  3:31.53 350m  4:04.35 400m  4:35.20 
    28.61    32.55    36.98    34.88    38.66    39.85    32.82    30.85 
8. Duncan Scott 16 F.I.R.S.T.   4:37.53   678  
 50m    28.37 100m  1:01.80 150m  1:37.11 200m  2:12.03 250m  2:51.72 300m  3:33.49 350m  4:06.00 400m  4:37.53 
    28.37    33.43    35.31    34.92    39.69    41.77    32.51    31.53 
9. Jarvis Parkinson 15 Donc Dartes   4:40.68   655  
 50m    29.50 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:39.39 200m  2:16.23 250m  2:55.07 300m  3:36.29 350m  4:09.29 400m  4:40.68 
    29.50    33.89    36.00    36.84    38.84    41.22    33.00    31.39 
10. Luke Greenbank 16 Cockermouth   4:42.87   640  
 50m    27.86 100m  1:00.50 150m  1:35.45 200m  2:10.25 250m  2:52.00 300m  3:34.42 350m  4:09.32 400m  4:42.87 
    27.86    32.64    34.95    34.80    41.75    42.42    34.90    33.55 
11. Joseph Hulme 16 Leek   4:44.62   628  
 50m    28.61 100m  1:01.64 150m  1:37.09 200m  2:12.50 250m  2:54.47 300m  3:37.57 350m  4:11.88 400m  4:44.62 
    28.61    33.03    35.45    35.41    41.97    43.10    34.31    32.74 
12. David Richardson 16 Warrington W   4:44.82   627  
 50m    29.24 100m  1:03.64 150m  1:40.00 200m  2:16.08 250m  2:57.82 300m  3:39.64 350m  4:12.85 400m  4:44.82 
    29.24    34.40    36.36    36.08    41.74    41.82    33.21    31.97 
Reserves 
 
 
13. Kyriacos Papa-Adams 16 Thanet Swim   4:48.28   605  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:05.86 150m  1:43.61 200m  2:21.25 250m  3:01.21 300m  3:42.07 350m  4:15.26 400m  4:48.28 
    31.02    34.84    37.75    37.64    39.96    40.86    33.19    33.02 
 Martyn Walton 16 Hatfield  DNC     
  Paul Hentschel 16 SC Chemnitz  DQ T-1L     
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EVENT 501 Mens Open 400m IM                   
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Max Litchfield 18 Donc Dartes   4:22.22   804  
 50m    28.20 100m  1:00.28 150m  1:33.94 200m  2:07.28 250m  2:44.39 300m  3:21.97 350m  3:53.02 400m  4:22.22 
    28.20    32.08    33.66    33.34    37.11    37.58    31.05    29.20 
2. Matthew Johnson 18 Co Sheffield   4:22.26   803  
 50m    27.71 100m    59.62 150m  1:33.77 200m  2:07.48 250m  2:45.17 300m  3:23.68 350m  3:54.07 400m  4:22.26 
    27.71    31.91    34.15    33.71    37.69    38.51    30.39    28.19 
3. Roberto Pavoni 22 Loughboro Un   4:22.80   798  
 50m    27.24 100m    59.05 150m  1:33.10 200m  2:06.12 250m  2:42.47 300m  3:19.99 350m  3:51.81 400m  4:22.80 
    27.24    31.81    34.05    33.02    36.35    37.52    31.82    30.99 
4. Chris Suggitt 20 Swim Swansea   4:25.10   778  
 50m    27.69 100m    59.75 150m  1:33.99 200m  2:07.59 250m  2:44.70 300m  3:22.60 350m  3:54.34 400m  4:25.10 
    27.69    32.06    34.24    33.60    37.11    37.90    31.74    30.76 
5. Xavier Mohammed 23 Co Cardiff   4:25.14   777  
 50m    28.27 100m  1:01.38 150m  1:35.29 200m  2:08.31 250m  2:45.59 300m  3:23.27 350m  3:55.43 400m  4:25.14 
    28.27    33.11    33.91    33.02    37.28    37.68    32.16    29.71 
6. Nicholas Grainger 19 Co Sheffield   4:25.16   777  
 50m    27.80 100m  1:00.17 150m  1:36.13 200m  2:10.71 250m  2:47.62 300m  3:25.20 350m  3:55.79 400m  4:25.16 
    27.80    32.37    35.96    34.58    36.91    37.58    30.59    29.37 
7. Lewis Smith 25 Warrender Ba   4:26.88   762  
 50m    28.12 100m  1:00.22 150m  1:33.89 200m  2:07.96 250m  2:45.89 300m  3:24.21 350m  3:56.27 400m  4:26.88 
    28.12    32.10    33.67    34.07    37.93    38.32    32.06    30.61 
8. Thomas Haffield 25 Co Cardiff   4:27.40   758  
 50m    28.25 100m  1:00.65 150m  1:35.29 200m  2:09.00 250m  2:46.60 300m  3:24.61 350m  3:56.48 400m  4:27.40 
    28.25    32.40    34.64    33.71    37.60    38.01    31.87    30.92 
Reserves 
 
9. Ross Muir 22 F.I.R.S.T.   4:28.27   750  
 50m    28.69 100m  1:00.89 150m  1:34.23 200m  2:07.72 250m  2:46.10 300m  3:24.06 350m  3:56.52 400m  4:28.27 
    28.69    32.20    33.34    33.49    38.38    37.96    32.46    31.75 
10. David Gregory 21 Co Sheffield   4:28.66   747  
 50m    28.39 100m  1:01.17 150m  1:34.91 200m  2:08.19 250m  2:46.77 300m  3:25.60 350m  3:57.95 400m  4:28.66 
    28.39    32.78    33.74    33.28    38.58    38.83    32.35    30.71 
 
 
11. Mark Szaranek 18 Carnegie   4:30.73   730  
 50m    27.39 100m    58.79 150m  1:34.18 200m  2:08.87 250m  2:47.63 300m  3:28.20 350m  4:00.66 400m  4:30.73 
    27.39    31.40    35.39    34.69    38.76    40.57    32.46    30.07 
12. Fraser Minnican 18 Millfield   4:30.77   730  
 50m    27.91 100m    59.69 150m  1:34.54 200m  2:08.73 250m  2:48.30 300m  3:28.41 350m  4:00.25 400m  4:30.77 
    27.91    31.78    34.85    34.19    39.57    40.11    31.84    30.52 
13. Rikki Morris 23 Co Coventry   4:30.93   729  
 50m    28.36 100m  1:00.46 150m  1:34.86 200m  2:07.76 250m  2:47.86 300m  3:27.85 350m  4:00.12 400m  4:30.93 
    28.36    32.10    34.40    32.90    40.10    39.99    32.27    30.81 
14. Joseph Poynter 18 Millfield   4:33.78   706  
 50m    28.66 100m  1:01.58 150m  1:35.42 200m  2:10.20 250m  2:50.12 300m  3:31.28 350m  4:03.09 400m  4:33.78 
    28.66    32.92    33.84    34.78    39.92    41.16    31.81    30.69 
15. Fabian Whitbread 21 Warrender Ba   4:33.81   706  
 50m    28.85 100m  1:02.16 150m  1:38.01 200m  2:12.49 250m  2:50.40 300m  3:29.19 350m  4:02.25 400m  4:33.81 
    28.85    33.31    35.85    34.48    37.91    38.79    33.06    31.56 
16. Charlie Dentith 18 BorRedbridge   4:34.62   700  
 50m    28.35 100m  1:01.60 150m  1:36.79 200m  2:10.97 250m  2:50.16 300m  3:30.85 350m  4:03.23 400m  4:34.62 
    28.35    33.25    35.19    34.18    39.19    40.69    32.38    31.39 
17. Earl Radtschenko 17 Co Coventry   4:35.20   695  
 50m    28.61 100m  1:01.16 150m  1:38.14 200m  2:13.02 250m  2:51.68 300m  3:31.53 350m  4:04.35 400m  4:35.20 
    28.61    32.55    36.98    34.88    38.66    39.85    32.82    30.85 
18. Alex Mackay 21 Co Cardiff   4:35.21   695  
 50m    29.29 100m  1:02.82 150m  1:38.49 200m  2:12.98 250m  2:52.87 300m  3:33.08 350m  4:05.43 400m  4:35.21 
    29.29    33.53    35.67    34.49    39.89    40.21    32.35    29.78 
19. David Maxwell 20 Co Leeds   4:35.68   691  
 50m    28.76 100m  1:01.43 150m  1:37.30 200m  2:11.53 250m  2:50.61 300m  3:30.14 350m  4:03.37 400m  4:35.68 
    28.76    32.67    35.87    34.23    39.08    39.53    33.23    32.31 
20. Duncan Scott 16 F.I.R.S.T.   4:37.53   678  
 50m    28.37 100m  1:01.80 150m  1:37.11 200m  2:12.03 250m  2:51.72 300m  3:33.49 350m  4:06.00 400m  4:37.53 
    28.37    33.43    35.31    34.92    39.69    41.77    32.51    31.53 
21. Jarvis Parkinson 15 Donc Dartes   4:40.68   655  
 50m    29.50 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:39.39 200m  2:16.23 250m  2:55.07 300m  3:36.29 350m  4:09.29 400m  4:40.68 
    29.50    33.89    36.00    36.84    38.84    41.22    33.00    31.39 
22. Luke Greenbank 16 Cockermouth   4:42.87   640  
 50m    27.86 100m  1:00.50 150m  1:35.45 200m  2:10.25 250m  2:52.00 300m  3:34.42 350m  4:09.32 400m  4:42.87 
    27.86    32.64    34.95    34.80    41.75    42.42    34.90    33.55 
23. Joseph Hulme 16 Leek   4:44.62   628  
 50m    28.61 100m  1:01.64 150m  1:37.09 200m  2:12.50 250m  2:54.47 300m  3:37.57 350m  4:11.88 400m  4:44.62 
    28.61    33.03    35.45    35.41    41.97    43.10    34.31    32.74 
 



 
 
Results Day 3 Heats  9 March 2013        
 

 

EVENT 501 Mens Open 400m IM                   
24. David Richardson 16 Warrington W   4:44.82   627  
 50m    29.24 100m  1:03.64 150m  1:40.00 200m  2:16.08 250m  2:57.82 300m  3:39.64 350m  4:12.85 400m  4:44.82 
    29.24    34.40    36.36    36.08    41.74    41.82    33.21    31.97 
25. Kyriacos Papa-Adams 16 Thanet Swim   4:48.28   605  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:05.86 150m  1:43.61 200m  2:21.25 250m  3:01.21 300m  3:42.07 350m  4:15.26 400m  4:48.28 
    31.02    34.84    37.75    37.64    39.96    40.86    33.19    33.02 
26. James Row 16 Newburn   4:50.75   589  
 50m    29.25 100m  1:03.08 150m  1:41.00 200m  2:18.10 250m  3:00.14 300m  3:43.52 350m  4:17.74 400m  4:50.75 
    29.25    33.83    37.92    37.10    42.04    43.38    34.22    33.01 
  Martyn Walton 16 Hatfield  DNC     
  Paul Hentschel 16 SC Chemnitz  DQ T-1L     
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EVENT 502 Womens Open 200m Butterfly          
16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Finalists 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Shauntelle Austin 16 Blackpool Aq   2:16.71   707     30.76  1:05.55  1:41.16 
2. Brearnna Close 16 Co Manch Aq   2:19.24   669     30.22  1:05.24  1:42.02 
3. Hannah Jones 16 Derventio   2:19.82   661     31.62  1:06.95  1:43.28 
4. Laura Stephens 14 Colchester   2:20.09   657     30.80  1:06.68  1:44.89 
5. Isobel Grant 15 Co Sheffield   2:20.85   646     31.40  1:07.54  1:44.02 
6. Emma Day 16 Guildford Ct   2:20.91   645     30.86  1:06.13  1:42.34 
7. Emma Cassell 15 Middlesboro   2:21.26   641     31.61  1:07.65  1:44.07 
8. Natasha Sinha 16 Beckenham   2:21.29   640     30.95  1:06.70  1:44.00 
9. Harriet West 16 Co Leicester   2:21.80   633     31.16  1:06.85  1:43.79 
10. Amelia Clynes 14 Co Leeds   2:22.47   624     31.46  1:07.33  1:44.12 
 
Reserves 
 
11. Rebecca Mottershaw 16 Co Leeds   2:22.56   623     31.15  1:07.28  1:44.93 
12. Caitlin Wheatley 16 AbingdonVale   2:23.26   614     30.39  1:05.72  1:44.04 
 
 
13. Lucy Thornton 14 Ealing   2:23.88   606     31.48  1:07.12  1:44.24 
14. Georgia Coates 14 Co Leeds   2:24.10   604     32.66  1:09.70  1:46.77 
15. Georgia Nixon 16 Middlesboro   2:24.49   599     32.13  1:08.62  1:46.39 
16. Emily Bell 16 Barnet Copt   2:25.01   592     32.52  1:07.97  1:46.29 
17. Tara Haworth 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:25.12   591     31.93  1:08.30  1:45.94 
18. Kirsty Armstrong 14 B.E.S.T.   2:25.44   587     31.62  1:07.73  1:46.58 
19. Evan King 14 Weston S M   2:25.83   582     31.88  1:08.66  1:46.78 
20. Holly Hibbott 14 Southport   2:25.91   581     31.33  1:08.75  1:47.60 
21. Katherine Brown 14 Co Peterboro   2:27.94   558     32.19  1:09.31  1:47.64 
22. Katherine Fisher 15 Co Leeds   2:28.09   556     32.12  1:09.66  1:48.42 
23. Emily Graham 14 Plymouth Lea   2:28.81   548     32.94  1:09.91  1:48.43 
24. Katie Parfitt 14 Aquae Sulis   2:34.39   491     32.67  1:11.98  1:53.00 
  Anna Newlands 15 Cockermouth  DNC        
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EVENT 502 Womens Open 200m Butterfly    Modified 11:42      
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
2. Elena Sheridan 18 Romford Town   2:12.15   783     29.19  1:03.22  1:37.67 
3. Tilly Gray 22 Loughboro Un   2:12.53   776     29.70  1:02.67  1:38.28 
4. Alys Thomas 23 Swansea Uni   2:12.70   773     29.31  1:03.36  1:37.27 
5. Katherine Ambridge 23 Windsor   2:14.16   748     29.47  1:02.64  1:37.61 
6. Georgia Barton 18 Co Manch Aq   2:14.43   743     30.24  1:04.35  1:38.88 
7. Libby Mitchell 20 Swansea Uni   2:14.65   740     30.27  1:03.88  1:38.25 
8. Hannah Miley 24 Garioch   2:15.22   731     30.55  1:05.08  1:40.03 
9. Fiona Donnelly 18 Nova Cent'n   2:16.38   712     30.83  1:05.57  1:40.53 
 
Reserve 
 
10. Shauntelle Austin 16 Blackpool Aq   2:16.71   707     30.76  1:05.55  1:41.16 
 
11. Fern Davies 21 Swim Swansea   2:17.75   691     30.73  1:05.63  1:41.23 
12. Wendy Van Der Zanden 25 NED   2:18.81   675     29.65  1:04.37  1:40.71 
13. Brearnna Close 16 Co Manch Aq   2:19.24   669     30.22  1:05.24  1:42.02 
14. Charlotte Bryan 19 Swansea Uni   2:19.26   669     30.83  1:05.18  1:41.33 
14. Rachael Kelly 19 Loughboro Un   2:19.26   669     30.29  1:04.73  1:42.30 
16. Lily Glover 17 Windsor   2:19.79   661     29.82  1:04.69  1:41.00 
17. Hannah Jones 16 Derventio   2:19.82   661     31.62  1:06.95  1:43.28 
18. Sharon Van Rouwendaal 20 NED   2:20.09   657     30.88  1:05.60  1:41.97 
18. Laura Stephens 14 Colchester   2:20.09   657     30.80  1:06.68  1:44.89 
20. Isobel Grant 15 Co Sheffield   2:20.85   646     31.40  1:07.54  1:44.02 
21. Emma Day 16 Guildford Ct   2:20.91   645     30.86  1:06.13  1:42.34 
22. Emma Cassell 15 Middlesboro   2:21.26   641     31.61  1:07.65  1:44.07 
23. Natasha Sinha 16 Beckenham   2:21.29   640     30.95  1:06.70  1:44.00 
24. Harriet West 16 Co Leicester   2:21.80   633     31.16  1:06.85  1:43.79 
25. Amelia Clynes 14 Co Leeds   2:22.47   624     31.46  1:07.33  1:44.12 
26. Rebecca Mottershaw 16 Co Leeds   2:22.56   623     31.15  1:07.28  1:44.93 
27. Caitlin Wheatley 16 AbingdonVale   2:23.26   614     30.39  1:05.72  1:44.04 
28. Lucy Thornton 14 Ealing   2:23.88   606     31.48  1:07.12  1:44.24 
29. Georgia Coates 14 Co Leeds   2:24.10   604     32.66  1:09.70  1:46.77 
30. Georgia Nixon 16 Middlesboro   2:24.49   599     32.13  1:08.62  1:46.39 
31. Emily Bell 16 Barnet Copt   2:25.01   592     32.52  1:07.97  1:46.29 
32. Tara Haworth 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:25.12   591     31.93  1:08.30  1:45.94 
33. Kirsty Armstrong 14 B.E.S.T.   2:25.44   587     31.62  1:07.73  1:46.58 
34. Anna Cheesbrough 20 Loughboro Un   2:25.73   583     31.76  1:07.87  1:46.24 
35. Evan King 14 Weston S M   2:25.83   582     31.88  1:08.66  1:46.78 
36. Holly Hibbott 14 Southport   2:25.91   581     31.33  1:08.75  1:47.60 
37. Katherine Brown 14 Co Peterboro   2:27.94   558     32.19  1:09.31  1:47.64 
38. Katherine Fisher 15 Co Leeds   2:28.09   556     32.12  1:09.66  1:48.42 
39. Emily Graham 14 Plymouth Lea   2:28.81   548     32.94  1:09.91  1:48.43 
40. Katie Parfitt 14 Aquae Sulis   2:34.39   491     32.67  1:11.98  1:53.00 
  Anna Newlands 15 Cockermouth  DNC        
  Danielle Lowe 18 Middlesboro  DNC        
  Sycerika McMahon 18 Swim Ireland  DNC        
  Emily Jones 18 Aberdeen  DNC        



 
 
Results Day 3 Heats  9 March 2013        
 

 

 

EVENT 503 Mens Open 100m Backstroke          Modified 10:20 
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Finalists 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
2. Jack Ness 17 Co Aberdeen     58.77  + 0.60 690     27.55 
3. Adam Taylor 17 Co Sund'land     59.03  + 0.66 681     28.86 
4. Braddan Westlake 18 Lincoln Vulc     59.17  + 0.68 676     28.44 
5. Kunmi Ogunfeibo 16 Beckenham     59.30  + 0.67 671     28.55 
6. Anthony Lucas 18 Millfield     59.38  + 0.54 669     28.92 
7. Daniel Hussey 18 Swim Flint     59.64  + 0.53 660     28.75 
8. Oliver Smith 17 Cockermouth     59.87  + 0.56 652     29.28 
9. Dominic Walker 15 Preston     59.95  + 0.61 650     29.00 
10. Craig Bowman 17 Carnegie     59.98  + 0.64 649     29.19 
11. Martyn Walton 16 Hatfield   1:00.10  + 0.58 645     29.20 
 
 
Reserve 
12. Luke Greenbank 16 Cockermouth   1:00.16  -.-- 643     29.59 
 
 
13. Luke De Clerk 16 Gravesend   1:00.52  + 0.63 632     29.04 
14. Joe Litchfield 15 Donc Dartes   1:00.53  + 0.60 631     29.66 
15. Jake Tyson 16 teamipswich   1:00.72  + 0.63 625     29.29 
16. Jack Utting 16 UEA Norwich   1:00.73  + 0.52 625     29.43 
17. Frederick Cornwell 15 Barnet Copt   1:00.97  + 0.61 618     29.25 
18. Lennard Juhra 16 Potsdamer SV   1:01.18  + 0.63 611     29.67 
 
EVENT 503 Mens Open 100m Backstroke           
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Chris Walker-Hebborn 23 Ellesmere Co     55.07  + 0.59 838     26.59 
2. Bastiaan Lijesen 23 NED     55.66  + 0.60 812     26.72 
3. Marco Loughran 24 Guildford Ct     55.83  + 0.59 805     27.22 
4. Jonathan Carlisle 21 Co Sund'land     56.46  + 0.64 778     27.27 
5. David Gregory 21 Co Sheffield     56.49  + 0.61 777     27.63 
6. Liam Knight 19 Co Peterboro     56.56  + 0.63 774     27.65 
6. Liam Tancock 28 Loughboro Un     56.56  + 0.69 774     27.37 
8. Craig McNally 21 Warrender Ba     56.84  + 0.55 763     28.36 
 
Reserves 
 
9. Calum Jarvis 21 Bath Univ     57.01  + 0.64 756     27.62 
10. Ryan Bennett 23 Preston     57.16  + 0.59 750     27.35 
 
11. Joe Elwood 20 Loughboro Un     57.30  + 0.66 744     27.88 
12. Joseph Patching 19 Plymouth Lea     57.45  + 0.65 738     27.80 
13. Andrew McGovern 21 Co Aberdeen     57.64  + 0.63 731     27.53 
14. Sam Horrocks 19 Co Manch Aq     57.86  + 0.63 723     27.21 
15. Joseph Canlan-Shaw 25 Loughboro Un     58.09  + 0.62 714     28.38 
16. Nathan Theodoris 18 Swim Swansea     58.18  + 0.58 711     28.13 
17. Zichen Liu 21 Loughboro Un     58.77  + 0.73 690     28.99 
17. Jack Ness 17 Co Aberdeen     58.77  + 0.60 690     27.55 
19. Samuel Straughan 20 Loughboro Un     58.85  + 0.63 687     28.26 
20. Adam Taylor 17 Co Sund'land     59.03  + 0.66 681     28.86 
21. Braddan Westlake 18 Lincoln Vulc     59.17  + 0.68 676     28.44 
22. Kunmi Ogunfeibo 16 Beckenham     59.30  + 0.67 671     28.55 
23. Craig Langley 20 Co Liverpool     59.35  + 0.69 670     28.52 
24. Anthony Lucas 18 Millfield     59.38  + 0.54 669     28.92 
25. Daniel Hussey 18 Swim Flint     59.64  + 0.53 660     28.75 
26. Oliver Smith 17 Cockermouth     59.87  + 0.56 652     29.28 
27. Dominic Walker 15 Preston     59.95  + 0.61 650     29.00 
28. Craig Bowman 17 Carnegie     59.98  + 0.64 649     29.19 
29. Martyn Walton 16 Hatfield   1:00.10  + 0.58 645     29.20 
30. Luke Greenbank 16 Cockermouth   1:00.16  -.-- 643     29.59 
31. James Thomson 24 Edinburgh Un   1:00.18  + 0.58 642     28.66 
32. Ashley Pattison 20 Bath Univ   1:00.43  + 0.61 634     29.27 
33. Luke De Clerk 16 Gravesend   1:00.52  + 0.63 632     29.04 
34. Joe Litchfield 15 Donc Dartes   1:00.53  + 0.60 631     29.66 
35. Jake Tyson 16 teamipswich   1:00.72  + 0.63 625     29.29 
36. Jack Utting 16 UEA Norwich   1:00.73  + 0.52 625     29.43 
37. Frederick Cornwell 15 Barnet Copt   1:00.97  + 0.61 618     29.25 
38. Lennard Juhra 16 Potsdamer SV   1:01.18  + 0.63 611     29.67 
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EVENT 504 Womens Open 50m Freestyle           
16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
2. Katie Latham 16 Thanet Swim     26.68  + 0.72 703  
4. Harriet Cooper 16 Co Leicester     26.78  -.-- 695  
5. Lucy Hope 16 B.E.S.T.     26.98  -.-- 680  
6. Linda Shaw 16 Co Leeds     27.07  -.-- 673  
7. Jessica Jackson 16 Hatfield     27.32  -.-- 655  
8. Mari Davies 15 Caernarfon     27.58  + 0.72 636  
9. Emily Barclay 16 Bolton Metro     27.63  -.-- 633  
10. Clare Fowlie 16 Millfield     27.92  -.-- 613  
11. Mia Hawkes 14 Enfield Sq     27.93  -.-- 613  
 
Swim Off 
 
12. Emma England 13 Plymouth Lea     27.96  -.-- 611  
12. Laura Stephens 14 Colchester     27.96  -.-- 611  
 
Reserve 
 
14. Emily Graham 14 Plymouth Lea     27.97  -.-- 610  
 
 
15. Imogen Clark 14 Derventio     28.04  -.-- 606  
16. Lucie Street 14 Millfield     28.15  -.-- 599  
17. Charlotte George 14 Woking     28.23  -.-- 593  
18. Darcy Deakin 14 Co Sheffield     28.25  -.-- 592  
19. Miriam Jessett 14 Co Newcastle     28.44  -.-- 580  
20. Louise Barker 14 RichmondDale     28.57  + 0.86 573  
20. Lilyella Craw-Seaman 14 Royal Wolv     28.57  -.-- 573  
22. Cara Layden 14 Kelly Coll     28.66  -.-- 567  
23. Rebecca Dalling 14 Swim Swansea     28.69  -.-- 565  
24. Yasmin Brown 14 KingstonHull     28.90  -.-- 553  
25. C Coxeter-Smith 14 Guildford Ct     29.10  -.-- 542  
26. Julia Becker 14 Berliner TSC     29.44  -.-- 523  
  Siwan Thomas-Howells 16 Swim Swansea  DNC     
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EVENT 504 Womens Open 50m Freestyle           
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Ranomi Kromowidjojo 23 NED     25.18  -.-- 837  
2. Femke Heemskerk 26 NED     25.43  -.-- 812  
3. Francesca Halsall 23 Loughboro Un     25.51  -.-- 804  
4. Natalie Coughlin 31 Cal Aquatics     25.52  -.-- 803  
5. Jeanette Ottesen Gray 26 DEN     25.81  -.-- 777  
6. Emma Wilkins 22 Loughboro Un     25.88  -.-- 770  
6. Amy Smith 26 Loughboro Un     25.88  -.-- 770  
8. Ruta Meilutyte 16 Plymouth Lea     26.06  -.-- 755  
 
Reserves 
 
9. Elise Bouwens 22 NED     26.07  -.-- 754  
10. Maud Van Der Meer 21 NED     26.22  -.-- 741 SO  25.96 
10. Jessica Lloyd 18 Co Manch Aq     26.22  -.-- 741 SO 26.03 
 
 
12. Tamara Van Vliet 19 NED     26.34  -.-- 731  
13. Rebecca Guy 21 Co Manch Aq     26.38  -.-- 727  
14. Grace Vertigans 17 Plymouth Lea     26.48  -.-- 719  
15. Ellen Thomas 19 Guildford Ct     26.50  -.-- 718  
16. Eloise Barber 21 Carnegie     26.53  -.-- 715  
16. Lauren Quigley 18 Hazel Grove     26.53  -.-- 715  
18. Katie Latham 16 Thanet Swim     26.68  + 0.72 703  
19. Caitlin McClatchey 28 Edinburgh Un     26.70  -.-- 702  
20. Sophie Smith 19 Loughboro Un     26.71  -.-- 701  
21. Eva Gliozertye 16 Plymouth Lea     26.73  + 0.70 699  
22. Rebecca Turner 21 Co Sheffield     26.74  -.-- 698  
23. Hannah McCarthy 20 Swansea Uni     26.77  -.-- 696  
24. Harriet Cooper 16 Co Leicester     26.78  -.-- 695  
25. Avril Kiritschenko 21 Swansea Uni     26.82  + 0.69 692  
26. Ekaterina Avramova 22 Ealing     26.90  -.-- 686  
27. Lucy Hope 16 B.E.S.T.     26.98  -.-- 680  
28. Sian Harkin 19 Plymouth Lea     27.01  -.-- 678  
29. Hannah Rogers 20 Loughboro Un     27.02  -.-- 677  
30. Victoria Cunningham 19 Loughboro Un     27.06  -.-- 674  
31. Linda Shaw 16 Co Leeds     27.07  -.-- 673  
32. Kira Toussaint 19 NED     27.22  -.-- 662  
33. Lauren Averell 18 Milngavie &B     27.26  -.-- 659  
34. Jessica Jackson 16 Hatfield     27.32  -.-- 655  
34. Mai Alland 20 Crawley     27.32  -.-- 655  
36. Andrea Strachan 21 Edinburgh Un     27.46  -.-- 645  
37. Laura Vertigans 19 Loughboro Un     27.53  -.-- 640  
38. Mari Davies 15 Caernarfon     27.58  + 0.72 636  
39. Emily Barclay 16 Bolton Metro     27.63  -.-- 633  
40. Clare Fowlie 16 Millfield     27.92  -.-- 613  
41. Mia Hawkes 14 Enfield Sq     27.93  -.-- 613  
42. Emma England 13 Plymouth Lea     27.96  -.-- 611 SO 27.87 
42. Laura Stephens 14 Colchester     27.96  -.-- 611 SO 27.66 
44. Emily Graham 14 Plymouth Lea     27.97  -.-- 610  
45. Imogen Clark 14 Derventio     28.04  -.-- 606  
46. Lucie Street 14 Millfield     28.15  -.-- 599  
47. Charlotte George 14 Woking     28.23  -.-- 593  
48. Darcy Deakin 14 Co Sheffield     28.25  -.-- 592  
49. Miriam Jessett 14 Co Newcastle     28.44  -.-- 580  
50. Louise Barker 14 RichmondDale     28.57  + 0.86 573  
50. Lilyella Craw-Seaman 14 Royal Wolv     28.57  -.-- 573  
52. Cara Layden 14 Kelly Coll     28.66  -.-- 567  
53. Rebecca Dalling 14 Swim Swansea     28.69  -.-- 565  
54. Yasmin Brown 14 KingstonHull     28.90  -.-- 553  
55. C Coxeter-Smith 14 Guildford Ct     29.10  -.-- 542  
56. Julia Becker 14 Berliner TSC     29.44  -.-- 523  
  Siwan Thomas-Howells 16 Swim Swansea  DNC     
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EVENT 505 Mens Open 50m Butterfly             
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Finalists 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. William Condron 18 Portsmouth N     25.39  -.-- 689  
2. Adam Taylor 17 Co Sund'land     25.46  -.-- 683  
3. John Slater 17 Basingstoke     25.83  -.-- 654  
4. Craig Bowman 17 Carnegie     25.86  + 0.72 652  
5. Suleman Butt 16 Aberdeen     25.90  -.-- 649  
5. Mark Szaranek 18 Carnegie     25.90  -.-- 649  
7. Theodore Pender 18 Bolton Metro     25.96  -.-- 645  
8. George Emmins 16 Rushmoor Ryl     26.34  -.-- 617  
9. Thomas Gibbs 16 Bolton Metro     26.35  -.-- 616  
10. Luke Gunning 16 Beckenham     26.45  -.-- 609  
 
Reserves 
 
12. Lewis Clough 15 Co Salford     26.61  -.-- 598  
13. Jake Dixon 15 Co Birm'ham     26.67  -.-- 594  
 
 
14. Lennard Juhra 16 Potsdamer SV     26.70  -.-- 592  
15. Nico Campbell 16 Hatfield     26.81  + 0.72 585  
16. Luke Greenbank 16 Cockermouth     26.88  -.-- 581  
17. Leon Berchie 16 Hillingdon     27.01  -.-- 572  
18. Toby Griffiths 16 Millfield     27.15  -.-- 563  
18. Alasdair Wright 16 Derwentside     27.15  -.-- 563  
20. Bradley Ratcliffe 16 Co Manch Aq     27.26  -.-- 557  
21. Elliot Jones 16 Buckley     27.28  -.-- 555  
22. Samuel Wild 15 Swim Flint     27.34  -.-- 552  
23. Nikita Ivanov 16 Kelly Coll     27.40  -.-- 548  
24. Lucas Gregory 16 Co Coventry     27.80  -.-- 525  
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EVENT 505 Mens Open 50m Butterfly             
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Benjamin Proud 19 Plymouth Lea     24.18  -.-- 798  
2. Jack Marriott 23 Oxford Uni     24.65  -.-- 753  
3. Michael Rock 26 Co Liverpool     24.79  -.-- 740  
4. Adam Barrett 21 Loughboro Un     24.93  -.-- 728  
5. Liam Selby 21 Stockport Mo     24.98  -.-- 723  
6. Thomas Laxton 24 Loughboro Un     25.07  -.-- 716  
6. Liam Knight 19 Co Peterboro     25.07  -.-- 716  
 
Swim Off 
 
8. Antony James 24 Plymouth Lea     25.09  -.-- 714 SO 24.58 
8. James Doolan 23 Loughboro Un     25.09  -.-- 714 SO 24.94 
 
Reserves 
 
10. Harry Needs 21 Stockport Mo     25.13  -.-- 711  
 
 
11. Euan Dunbar 19 Co Aberdeen     25.25  -.-- 700  
12. Daniel Scott 23 Co Glasgow     25.37  -.-- 691  
12. Sam Horrocks 19 Co Manch Aq     25.37  -.-- 691  
12. Eamon Rivers 21 Bath Univ     25.37  -.-- 691  
15. William Condron 18 Portsmouth N     25.39  -.-- 689  
16. Jamie Graham 20 Co Glasgow     25.40  -.-- 688  
17. Warren Cannon 19 Bath Univ     25.42  -.-- 687  
17. Jamie Thorpe 21 Hamilton UAE     25.42  -.-- 687  
19. Adam Taylor 17 Co Sund'land     25.46  -.-- 683  
20. Daniel Briggs 20 Co Manch Aq     25.52  -.-- 678  
21. Joseph Marsh 23 Birm'ham Uni     25.66  -.-- 667  
22. Jasper Van Mierlo 23 NED     25.67  -.-- 667  
23. Daniel Jones 20 Plymouth Lea     25.73  -.-- 662  
24. Michael Gunning 19 Beckenham     25.79  -.-- 657  
25. John Slater 17 Basingstoke     25.83  -.-- 654  
26. Craig Bowman 17 Carnegie     25.86  + 0.72 652  
27. Suleman Butt 16 Aberdeen     25.90  -.-- 649  
27. Mark Szaranek 18 Carnegie     25.90  -.-- 649  
29. Theodore Pender 18 Bolton Metro     25.96  -.-- 645  
30. Craig McNally 21 Warrender Ba     25.97  + 0.72 644  
31. Craig Gibbons 28 Hamilton UAE     26.00  -.-- 642  
32. George Emmins 16 Rushmoor Ryl     26.34  -.-- 617  
33. Thomas Gibbs 16 Bolton Metro     26.35  -.-- 616  
34. Adam Fawl 19 Loughboro Un     26.42  -.-- 611  
35. Luke Gunning 16 Beckenham     26.45  -.-- 609  
36. Ahmad Attellesey 18 Plymouth Lea     26.49  -.-- 607  
37. Lewis Clough 15 Co Salford     26.61  -.-- 598  
38. Jake Dixon 15 Co Birm'ham     26.67  -.-- 594  
39. Lennard Juhra 16 Potsdamer SV     26.70  -.-- 592  
40. Nico Campbell 16 Hatfield     26.81  + 0.72 585  
41. Luke Greenbank 16 Cockermouth     26.88  -.-- 581  
42. Andrew McGovern 21 Co Aberdeen     26.96  + 0.72 575  
43. Leon Berchie 16 Hillingdon     27.01  -.-- 572  
44. Toby Griffiths 16 Millfield     27.15  -.-- 563  
44. Alasdair Wright 16 Derwentside     27.15  -.-- 563  
46. Bradley Ratcliffe 16 Co Manch Aq     27.26  -.-- 557  
47. Elliot Jones 16 Buckley     27.28  -.-- 555  
48. Samuel Wild 15 Swim Flint     27.34  -.-- 552  
49. Nikita Ivanov 16 Kelly Coll     27.40  -.-- 548  
50. Lucas Gregory 16 Co Coventry     27.80  -.-- 525  
  Joeri Verlinden 25 NED  DNC     



 
 
Results Day 3 Heats  9 March 2013        
 

 

 

EVENT 506 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke       
16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Finalists 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
2. Angharad Eburne 16 Rushmoor Ryl   1:13.07  + 0.72 686     34.37 
3. Katie Matts 15 Co Salford   1:13.13  -.-- 684     34.03 
4. Imogen Clark 14 Derventio   1:13.67  -.-- 669     34.33 
6. Beth Aitchison 16 Seagulls Swi   1:14.41  -.-- 649     34.64 
7. Katie McCarthy 16 Co Salford   1:14.95  -.-- 635     34.65 
8. Abbie Wood 14 Derventio   1:15.14  -.-- 631     35.33 
9. Emma Cain 14 Millfield   1:15.20  -.-- 629     35.29 
10. Charlotte Holmes 14 Co Sheffield   1:15.21  -.-- 629     35.82 
11. Annie Johnston 16 York City   1:15.32  -.-- 626     35.30 
12. Megan Morrison 15 Co Leicester   1:15.58  + 0.72 620     35.37 
 
Reserves 
 
13. Jade Scott 16 Plymouth Lea   1:15.72  -.-- 616     34.96 
14. Layla Black 13 Co Leeds   1:16.12  -.-- 606     36.02 
 
 
15. Amy Bell 13 Co Sheffield   1:16.54  -.-- 597     36.44 
16. Elizabeth Hopkins 14 Co South'ton   1:16.97  -.-- 587     36.06 
17. Rebecca Kamau 14 Co Birm'ham   1:17.37  -.-- 578     35.85 
18. Alicia Wilson 13 Guildford Ct   1:17.61  -.-- 572     36.65 
19. Emily Wood 14 Co Oxford   1:17.70  -.-- 570     37.51 
20. Annabel Guye-Johnson 13 RTW Monson   1:17.97  -.-- 564     36.38 
21. Shannon Campbell 14 Warrington W   1:18.66  -.-- 550     37.00 
22. Katie Hodgson 14 Guildford Ct   1:18.68  -.-- 549     38.37 
23. Chloe Adams 14 Co Leeds   1:19.82  -.-- 526     37.51 
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EVENT 506 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke       
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Ruta Meilutyte 16 Plymouth Lea   1:08.16  -.-- 845     31.81 
2. Moniek Nijhuis 25 NED   1:08.58  -.-- 829     32.31 
3. Kathryn Johnstone 23 Edinburgh Un   1:09.68  -.-- 791     32.37 
4. Siobhan-Marie O'Connor 18 Bath Univ   1:09.75  -.-- 788     32.29 
5. Sophie Allen 21 Stockport Mo   1:10.02  -.-- 779     33.09 
6. Sophie Taylor 17 Co Leeds   1:10.13  -.-- 776     32.91 
7. Stacey Tadd 24 Bath Univ   1:10.36  -.-- 768     33.10 
 
Swim Off 
8. Kerry Buchan 26 South Aberde   1:10.40  -.-- 767     33.32 
8. Georgina Evans 17 Co Liverpool   1:10.40  -.-- 767     33.26 
 
Reserve 
10. Rachael Wilson 25 Derwentside   1:10.62  -.-- 760     32.88 
 
 
11. Corrie Scott 20 Edinburgh Un   1:10.86  -.-- 752     32.77 
12. Katie Armitage 17 Watford SC   1:11.02  -.-- 747     33.87 
13. Rachael Solway 21 Loughboro Un   1:11.75  -.-- 724     34.59 
14. Molly Renshaw 17 Derventio   1:11.85  -.-- 721     34.18 
15. Hannah Miley 24 Garioch   1:11.96  -.-- 718     33.93 
16. Laura Kinley 17 Io Man   1:12.07  -.-- 715     33.95 
17. Angharad Eburne 16 Rushmoor Ryl   1:13.07  + 0.72 686     34.37 
18. Katie Matts 15 Co Salford   1:13.13  -.-- 684     34.03 
19. Jodie Hawksworth 18 Derventio   1:13.35  -.-- 678     34.16 
20. Imogen Clark 14 Derventio   1:13.67  -.-- 669     34.33 
21. Andrea Strachan 21 Edinburgh Un   1:13.79  -.-- 666     33.81 
22. Sarah Vasey 17 Derventio   1:13.86  -.-- 664     34.43 
23. Annalena Felker 15 Gelsenkirche   1:13.87  -.-- 664     35.42 
24. Emma Bird 22 Edinburgh Un   1:13.97  -.-- 661     35.00 
25. Zara Bailey 18 Co Peterboro   1:13.98  -.-- 661     34.64 
26. Charlotte Reid 18 Hatfield   1:14.11  + 0.72 657     35.27 
26. Milly Furneaux 17 Kelly Coll   1:14.11  + 0.72 657     34.51 
28. Rachel Ritchie 17 Carnforth   1:14.34  -.-- 651     34.03 
29. Beth Aitchison 16 Seagulls Swi   1:14.41  -.-- 649     34.64 
30. Alice Tennant 20 Swansea Uni   1:14.56  -.-- 645     34.90 
31. Avril Kiritschenko 21 Swansea Uni   1:14.94  -.-- 636     34.30 
32. Katie McCarthy 16 Co Salford   1:14.95  -.-- 635     34.65 
33. Abbie Wood 14 Derventio   1:15.14  -.-- 631     35.33 
34. Emma Cain 14 Millfield   1:15.20  -.-- 629     35.29 
35. Charlotte Holmes 14 Co Sheffield   1:15.21  -.-- 629     35.82 
36. Annie Johnston 16 York City   1:15.32  -.-- 626     35.30 
37. Megan Morrison 15 Co Leicester   1:15.58  + 0.72 620     35.37 
38. Jade Scott 16 Plymouth Lea   1:15.72  -.-- 616     34.96 
39. Layla Black 13 Co Leeds   1:16.12  -.-- 606     36.02 
40. Naomi Vides 19 Oxford Uni   1:16.36  -.-- 601     36.04 
41. Amy Bell 13 Co Sheffield   1:16.54  -.-- 597     36.44 
42. Elizabeth Hopkins 14 Co South'ton   1:16.97  -.-- 587     36.06 
43. Rebecca Kamau 14 Co Birm'ham   1:17.37  -.-- 578     35.85 
44. Alicia Wilson 13 Guildford Ct   1:17.61  -.-- 572     36.65 
45. Emily Wood 14 Co Oxford   1:17.70  -.-- 570     37.51 
46. Annabel Guye-Johnson 13 RTW Monson   1:17.97  -.-- 564     36.38 
47. Shannon Campbell 14 Warrington W   1:18.66  -.-- 550     37.00 
48. Katie Hodgson 14 Guildford Ct   1:18.68  -.-- 549     38.37 
49. Chloe Adams 14 Co Leeds   1:19.82  -.-- 526     37.51 
  Emily Jones 18 Aberdeen  DNC      
  Danielle Lowe 18 Middlesboro  DNC      
  Sycerika McMahon 18 Swim Ireland  DNC      
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EVENT 507 Mens Open 200m Breaststroke         
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Finalists 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jack Smith 18 Millfield   2:19.80  -.-- 749     32.16  1:08.01  1:43.83 
2. Harry Ackland 17 Plymouth Lea   2:23.45  + 0.72 694     31.44  1:07.86  1:45.62 
3. Charlie Attwood 16 TauntonDeane   2:23.73  -.-- 690     32.70  1:08.95  1:46.43 
5. George Humphrey 18 Kelly Coll   2:24.57  -.-- 678     32.02  1:09.10  1:46.77 
6. Christopher Green 16 Guildford Ct   2:25.31  + 0.72 667     31.90  1:08.47  1:46.42 
7. Alexander Murphy 18 AbingdonVale   2:26.71  -.-- 648     30.87  1:07.36  1:46.74 
8. Edward Baxter 15 Cockermouth   2:27.71  -.-- 635     33.23  1:10.53  1:49.27 
9. Isaac Kirby 15 UEA Norwich   2:27.80  -.-- 634     32.69  1:09.59  1:47.98 
10. Jack Burton 17 Plymouth Lea   2:27.97  -.-- 632     32.21  1:09.67  1:48.51 
11. Jack Barker 18 Carlisle Aq   2:28.04  -.-- 631     32.46  1:10.13  1:49.18 
 
Reserves 
 
12. Daniel Lim 17 Warrender Ba   2:28.08  -.-- 630     32.82  1:09.47  1:48.08 
13. Luke Davies 16 Boldmere   2:29.01  -.-- 619     33.19  1:12.03  1:50.95 
 
 
14. Kyriacos Papa-Adams 16 Thanet Swim   2:30.04  -.-- 606     33.84  1:12.38  1:51.53 
15. Samuel Richards 16 Co Coventry   2:30.65  -.-- 599     33.74  1:11.93  1:50.93 
16. Kevin Wallbank 17 Derventio   2:31.69  -.-- 587     33.15  1:11.62  1:50.92 
17. Yaron Gerber 15 Barnet Copt   2:34.18  -.-- 559     34.38  1:12.15  1:52.38 
18. Daniel Speers 16 Poole   2:36.62  -.-- 533     34.13  1:12.28  1:53.50 
19. Dominic Polling 16 Brighton   2:36.70  -.-- 532     34.82  1:14.14  1:55.00 
 



 
 
Results Day 3 Heats  9 March 2013        
 

 

EVENT 507 Mens Open 200m Breaststroke         
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Marco Koch 23 DSW Darmstad   2:14.05  -.-- 850     30.78  1:05.88  1:40.04 
2. Andrew Willis 23 Bracknell   2:14.76  -.-- 837     30.25  1:04.36  1:40.02 
3. Laurent Carnol 24 Loughboro Un   2:14.95  -.-- 833     30.42  1:04.99  1:40.14 
4. Michael Jamieson 25 Edinburgh Un   2:15.74  -.-- 819     30.14  1:04.28  1:38.86 
5. Craig Benson 19 Warrender Ba   2:15.82  -.-- 817     30.92  1:05.40  1:41.30 
6. Lewis Coleman 21 Co Sheffield   2:16.04  -.-- 813     31.15  1:05.73  1:40.57 
7. Russell Smith 22 Stockport Mo   2:16.48  -.-- 805     31.20  1:06.02  1:41.04 
8. Calum Tait 19 Edinburgh Un   2:16.62  -.-- 803     30.77  1:05.03  1:39.95 
 
Reserves 
 
9. Ross Murdoch 19 West Dunbart   2:16.74  -.-- 801     31.25  1:05.97  1:41.36 
10. James Wilby 20 York City   2:17.22  -.-- 792     30.59  1:05.61  1:42.06 
 
 
11. Adam Peaty 19 Co Derby   2:17.29  -.-- 791     31.08  1:06.19  1:41.71 
12. Dan Sweeney 20 Loughboro Un   2:17.38  -.-- 790     31.99  1:05.87  1:42.16 
13. Nicholas Quinn 20 Edinburgh Un   2:18.77  -.-- 766     31.86  1:06.93  1:42.48 
14. James Goddard 30 Stockport Mo   2:18.81  -.-- 766     30.37  1:04.59  1:40.52 
15. Ryan Flanagan 19 Co Leeds   2:19.51  -.-- 754     30.94  1:05.58  1:41.98 
16. Jack Smith 18 Millfield   2:19.80  -.-- 749     32.16  1:08.01  1:43.83 
17. Rory Pardoe 21 Swansea Uni   2:19.83  -.-- 749     32.52  1:08.19  1:44.00 
18. Christopher Steeples 21 Co Manch Aq   2:19.86  -.-- 748     30.90  1:06.80  1:42.91 
19. Luke Spain 21 Bath Univ   2:20.27  -.-- 742     31.96  1:07.05  1:43.29 
20. Douglas Scott 22 Eastkilbride   2:20.90  -.-- 732     31.71  1:06.96  1:43.49 
21. Luke Howdle 19 Nova Cent'n   2:22.01  -.-- 715     32.39  1:08.07  1:44.65 
22. Joseph Parker 20 Plymouth Lea   2:22.53  -.-- 707     32.86  1:08.39  1:45.95 
23. Richard Spoor 21 Loughboro Un   2:22.58  -.-- 706     31.53  1:07.63  1:44.54 
24. Harry Ackland 17 Plymouth Lea   2:23.45  + 0.72 694     31.44  1:07.86  1:45.62 
25. Charlie Attwood 16 TauntonDeane   2:23.73  -.-- 690     32.70  1:08.95  1:46.43 
26. Mikhail Umnov 16 Plymouth Lea   2:23.94  -.-- 687     32.64  1:08.88  1:45.83 
27. Nicholas Cook 19 Derwentside   2:24.09  + 0.72 684     31.86  1:08.02  1:45.23 
28. Ross Muir 22 F.I.R.S.T.   2:24.12  -.-- 684     32.35  1:08.61  1:45.80 
29. George Humphrey 18 Kelly Coll   2:24.57  -.-- 678     32.02  1:09.10  1:46.77 
30. Christopher Green 16 Guildford Ct   2:25.31  + 0.72 667     31.90  1:08.47  1:46.42 
31. Alexander Murphy 18 AbingdonVale   2:26.71  -.-- 648     30.87  1:07.36  1:46.74 
32. Edward Baxter 15 Cockermouth   2:27.71  -.-- 635     33.23  1:10.53  1:49.27 
33. Isaac Kirby 15 UEA Norwich   2:27.80  -.-- 634     32.69  1:09.59  1:47.98 
34. Jack Burton 17 Plymouth Lea   2:27.97  -.-- 632     32.21  1:09.67  1:48.51 
35. Jack Barker 18 Carlisle Aq   2:28.04  -.-- 631     32.46  1:10.13  1:49.18 
36. Daniel Lim 17 Warrender Ba   2:28.08  -.-- 630     32.82  1:09.47  1:48.08 
37. Luke Davies 16 Boldmere   2:29.01  -.-- 619     33.19  1:12.03  1:50.95 
38. Kyriacos Papa-Adams 16 Thanet Swim   2:30.04  -.-- 606     33.84  1:12.38  1:51.53 
39. David Maxwell 20 Co Leeds   2:30.52  + 0.72 600     33.69  1:11.27  1:50.63 
40. Samuel Richards 16 Co Coventry   2:30.65  -.-- 599     33.74  1:11.93  1:50.93 
41. Kevin Wallbank 17 Derventio   2:31.69  -.-- 587     33.15  1:11.62  1:50.92 
42. Chris Kerr 20 Warrender Ba   2:32.36  -.-- 579     32.46  1:10.05  1:50.04 
43. Yaron Gerber 15 Barnet Copt   2:34.18  -.-- 559     34.38  1:12.15  1:52.38 
44. Daniel Speers 16 Poole   2:36.62  -.-- 533     34.13  1:12.28  1:53.50 
45. Dominic Polling 16 Brighton   2:36.70  -.-- 532     34.82  1:14.14  1:55.00 
  James Broady 22 Loughboro Un  DNC        
  Robert Holderness 23 Millfield  DQ - 2L        
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EVENT 508 Mens Open 200m Freestyle      Modified 11:00      
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Finalists 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
3. Alex Dunk 18 Prescot   1:52.00  -.-- 755     26.04    54.12  1:23.19 
4. Caleb Hughes 18 Hatfield   1:52.85  -.-- 738     26.41    54.43  1:23.75 
5. Mark Szaranek 18 Carnegie   1:53.74  -.-- 721     26.08    54.24  1:23.68 
6. Suleman Butt 16 Aberdeen   1:54.16  -.-- 713     26.59    56.07  1:25.41 
7. Bradley Lynch 17 Co Birm'ham   1:54.76  -.-- 702     26.60    55.44  1:24.86 
8. Martyn Walton 16 Hatfield   1:54.91  -.-- 699     26.60    56.09  1:26.52 
10. Frederick Biggs 16 Sevenoaks   1:56.56  -.-- 670     27.11    56.62  1:26.94 
11. Matthew Johnson 18 Co Sheffield   1:56.81  -.-- 665     26.89    56.56  1:26.61 
12. Nico Campbell 16 Hatfield   1:57.06  -.-- 661     26.97    56.72  1:26.77 
13. Regan Lloyd 16 teamipswich   1:58.12  -.-- 643     27.02    56.77  1:27.41 
 
Reserve 
 
14. Julian Chan Quee Lin 16 Dulwich Dolp   1:58.28  -.-- 641     27.80    58.00  1:28.84 
 
 
15. Luke Gunning 16 Beckenham   1:58.43  -.-- 638     27.06    56.51  1:27.40 
16. Jarvis Parkinson 15 Donc Dartes   1:58.59  -.-- 636     28.22    58.39  1:29.04 
17. William Harding 18 Wirral Metro   1:59.69  -.-- 618     26.92    56.27  1:27.88 
18. Duncan Scott 16 F.I.R.S.T.   2:00.61  -.-- 604     27.85    58.04  1:29.17 
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EVENT 508 Mens Open 200m Freestyle            
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. James Guy 18 Millfield   1:50.15  -.-- 794     25.66    53.39  1:21.64 
2. Ieuan Lloyd 20 Co Cardiff   1:50.65  -.-- 783     25.55    53.55  1:21.72 
3. Daniel Skaaning 20 DEN   1:50.89  -.-- 778     25.98    53.79  1:22.19 
4. Robert Renwick 25 Co Glasgow   1:50.96  -.-- 776     26.07    54.63  1:23.24 
5. Sebastiaan Verschuren 25 NED   1:51.20  -.-- 771     26.00    54.36  1:23.15 
6. Braxston Timm 21 Co Sheffield   1:51.69  -.-- 761     25.78    54.31  1:22.65 
7. Max Litchfield 18 Donc Dartes   1:51.71  -.-- 761     26.47    54.83  1:23.43 
7. Adam Rowe 20 Swansea Uni   1:51.71  -.-- 761     26.06    54.12  1:22.72 
 
Swim Off 
 
9. Stephen Milne 19 Perth City   1:51.89  -.-- 757     26.20    54.44  1:23.58 
9. Dion Dreesens 20 NED   1:51.89  -.-- 757     26.20    54.37  1:23.02 
 
11. Alex Dunk 18 Prescot   1:52.00  -.-- 755     26.04    54.12  1:23.19 
12. James Gibson 22 Stockport Mo   1:52.18  + 0.72 751     26.55    55.12  1:24.22 
13. Jak Scott 22 StirlingSwim   1:52.20  -.-- 751     25.82    54.37  1:23.33 
14. Oliver Tennant 20 Swim Swansea   1:52.33  -.-- 748     26.57    55.74  1:24.52 
15. Ferry Weertman 21 NED   1:52.42  -.-- 746     27.21    55.34  1:24.18 
16. Gareth Mills 20 Co Leeds   1:52.66  -.-- 742     26.29    54.11  1:23.05 
17. Caleb Hughes 18 Hatfield   1:52.85  -.-- 738     26.41    54.43  1:23.75 
18. Joshua Walsh 22 Blackburn   1:53.05  -.-- 734     26.53    54.83  1:23.48 
19. Myles Crouch-Anderson 20 Northampton   1:53.23  -.-- 730     26.71    55.24  1:24.53 
20. Matthew Parks 20 Edinburgh Un   1:53.39  -.-- 727     26.12    54.85  1:24.21 
21. Joost Reijns 26 NED   1:53.42  -.-- 727     26.14    54.89  1:24.08 
22. Alfie Howes 21 Bath Univ   1:53.53  -.-- 725     25.93    54.30  1:23.71 
23. Daniel Shorthouse 21 Swansea Uni   1:53.71  -.-- 721     26.22    55.15  1:24.49 
24. Mark Szaranek 18 Carnegie   1:53.74  -.-- 721     26.08    54.24  1:23.68 
25. Xavier Mohammed 23 Co Cardiff   1:53.75  -.-- 721     26.48    55.54  1:24.66 
26. Calum Jarvis 21 Bath Univ   1:54.02  -.-- 715     26.62    55.05  1:24.47 
27. Thomas Barton 19 Co Liverpool   1:54.06  -.-- 715     26.83    55.47  1:24.70 
28. Suleman Butt 16 Aberdeen   1:54.16  -.-- 713     26.59    56.07  1:25.41 
29. Thomas Moss 19 Stockport Mo   1:54.49  -.-- 707     26.81    55.71  1:25.22 
30. Daniel Briggs 20 Co Manch Aq   1:54.53  + 0.72 706     25.52    54.45  1:24.08 
31. Daniel Coombs 25 Stockport Mo   1:54.63  -.-- 704     26.66    55.65  1:25.43 
32. Bradley Lynch 17 Co Birm'ham   1:54.76  -.-- 702     26.60    55.44  1:24.86 
33. Martyn Walton 16 Hatfield   1:54.91  -.-- 699     26.60    56.09  1:26.52 
34. Joseph Patching 19 Plymouth Lea   1:54.97  -.-- 698     26.44    55.50  1:25.08 
35. Sean Leahy 23 Hatfield   1:55.50  + 0.72 688     26.44    55.00  1:24.74 
36. Jack Smith 17 Plymouth Lea   1:56.17  + 0.72 676     25.69    54.25  1:24.65 
37. Frederick Biggs 16 Sevenoaks   1:56.56  -.-- 670     27.11    56.62  1:26.94 
38. Lewis Coleman 21 Co Sheffield   1:56.71  -.-- 667     26.68    55.49  1:25.66 
39. Matthew Johnson 18 Co Sheffield   1:56.81  -.-- 665     26.89    56.56  1:26.61 
40. Nico Campbell 16 Hatfield   1:57.06  -.-- 661     26.97    56.72  1:26.77 
41. Regan Lloyd 16 teamipswich   1:58.12  -.-- 643     27.02    56.77  1:27.41 
42. Julian Chan Quee Lin 16 Dulwich Dolp   1:58.28  -.-- 641     27.80    58.00  1:28.84 
43. Luke Gunning 16 Beckenham   1:58.43  -.-- 638     27.06    56.51  1:27.40 
44. Jarvis Parkinson 15 Donc Dartes   1:58.59  -.-- 636     28.22    58.39  1:29.04 
45. Ross Douglas 24 Hamilton UAE   1:59.28  -.-- 625     26.72    56.30  1:27.41 
46. William Harding 18 Wirral Metro   1:59.69  -.-- 618     26.92    56.27  1:27.88 
47. Jamie Thorpe 21 Hamilton UAE   1:59.81  -.-- 617     26.44    56.07  1:27.32 
48. Duncan Scott 16 F.I.R.S.T.   2:00.61  -.-- 604     27.85    58.04  1:29.17 
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EVENT 509 Womens Open 1500m Freestyle         
16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Philippa Shuttleworth 16 Hatfield  17:14.50  -.-- 756  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:04.50 150m  1:38.46 200m  2:12.78 250m  2:47.32 300m  3:21.79 350m  3:56.58 400m  4:31.28 
    30.81    33.69    33.96    34.32    34.54    34.47    34.79    34.70 
 450m  5:05.90 500m  5:40.21 550m  6:14.25 600m  6:48.31 650m  7:22.47 700m  7:56.90 750m  8:31.34 800m  9:06.08 
    34.62    34.31    34.04    34.06    34.16    34.43    34.44    34.74 
 850m  9:40.60 900m 10:15.84 950m 10:50.64 1000m 11:25.49 1050m 11:59.70 1100m 12:35.02 1150m 13:09.87 1200m 13:45.13 
    34.52    35.24    34.80    34.85    34.21    35.32    34.85    35.26 
 1250m 14:20.02 1300m 14:55.20 1350m 15:30.28 1400m 16:05.56 1450m 16:40.14 1500m 17:14.50   
    34.89    35.18    35.08    35.28    34.58    34.36   
2. Alice Dearing 16 Royal Wolv  17:23.86  -.-- 736  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:03.81 150m  1:37.69 200m  2:12.14 250m  2:46.49 300m  3:20.75 350m  3:55.71 400m  4:30.76 
    30.83    32.98    33.88    34.45    34.35    34.26    34.96    35.05 
 450m  5:05.79 500m  5:40.88 550m  6:15.75 600m  6:50.62 650m  7:25.51 700m  8:00.12 750m  8:35.87 800m  9:10.94 
    35.03    35.09    34.87    34.87    34.89    34.61    35.75    35.07 
 850m  9:45.51 900m 10:20.83 950m 10:55.98 1000m 11:30.83 1050m 12:05.92 1100m 12:41.43 1150m 13:16.56 1200m 13:52.30 
    34.57    35.32    35.15    34.85    35.09    35.51    35.13    35.74 
 1250m 14:28.31 1300m 15:03.68 1350m 15:39.11 1400m 16:15.21 1450m 16:49.85 1500m 17:23.86   
    36.01    35.37    35.43    36.10    34.64    34.01   
3. Lucy Ellis 16 Co Sund'land  17:37.98  -.-- 707  
 50m    31.21 100m  1:05.62 150m  1:40.78 200m  2:16.30 250m  2:51.89 300m  3:27.39 350m  4:03.00 400m  4:38.44 
    31.21    34.41    35.16    35.52    35.59    35.50    35.61    35.44 
 450m  5:13.75 500m  5:48.92 550m  6:24.19 600m  6:59.37 650m  7:34.63 700m  8:09.59 750m  8:44.74 800m  9:20.16 
    35.31    35.17    35.27    35.18    35.26    34.96    35.15    35.42 
 850m  9:55.39 900m 10:30.97 950m 11:06.37 1000m 11:42.31 1050m 12:17.71 1100m 12:53.77 1150m 13:29.48 1200m 14:05.27 
    35.23    35.58    35.40    35.94    35.40    36.06    35.71    35.79 
 1250m 14:40.63 1300m 15:16.71 1350m 15:52.10 1400m 16:27.95 1450m 17:03.08 1500m 17:37.98   
    35.36    36.08    35.39    35.85    35.13    34.90   
4. Sophie Hall 15 Gloucester  17:50.00  -.-- 683  
 50m    30.50 100m  1:04.54 150m  1:39.03 200m  2:14.29 250m  2:49.17 300m  3:24.41 350m  3:59.63 400m  4:35.35 
    30.50    34.04    34.49    35.26    34.88    35.24    35.22    35.72 
 450m  5:10.91 500m  5:46.78 550m  6:22.38 600m  6:58.13 650m  7:33.87 700m  8:10.01 750m  8:45.79 800m  9:21.88 
    35.56    35.87    35.60    35.75    35.74    36.14    35.78    36.09 
 850m  9:57.89 900m 10:34.38 950m 11:10.75 1000m 11:47.60 1050m 12:23.71 1100m 13:00.36 1150m 13:36.77 1200m 14:13.99 
    36.01    36.49    36.37    36.85    36.11    36.65    36.41    37.22 
 1250m 14:50.52 1300m 15:27.45 1350m 16:03.78 1400m 16:40.62 1450m 17:15.49 1500m 17:50.00   
    36.53    36.93    36.33    36.84    34.87    34.51   
5. Loulou Vos 14 Hillingdon  18:00.42  -.-- 663  
 50m    32.23 100m  1:07.16 150m  1:42.55 200m  2:18.35 250m  2:53.93 300m  3:29.70 350m  4:06.03 400m  4:41.76 
    32.23    34.93    35.39    35.80    35.58    35.77    36.33    35.73 
 450m  5:17.85 500m  5:53.98 550m  6:29.76 600m  7:06.01 650m  7:42.12 700m  8:18.63 750m  8:54.77 800m  9:31.30 
    36.09    36.13    35.78    36.25    36.11    36.51    36.14    36.53 
 850m 10:07.80 900m 10:44.43 950m 11:20.87 1000m 11:57.41 1050m 12:33.77 1100m 13:10.55 1150m 13:47.31 1200m 14:23.51 
    36.50    36.63    36.44    36.54    36.36    36.78    36.76    36.20 
 1250m 15:00.23 1300m 15:36.48 1350m 16:13.31 1400m 16:49.77 1450m 17:25.74 1500m 18:00.42   
    36.72    36.25    36.83    36.46    35.97    34.68   
6. Isobel Griffiths 14 Co Birm'ham  18:02.08  -.-- 660  
 50m    32.54 100m  1:07.93 150m  1:43.33 200m  2:19.06 250m  2:54.82 300m  3:30.89 350m  4:06.83 400m  4:43.19 
    32.54    35.39    35.40    35.73    35.76    36.07    35.94    36.36 
 450m  5:19.17 500m  5:55.68 550m  6:31.83 600m  7:08.12 650m  7:44.40 700m  8:20.82 750m  8:56.95 800m  9:33.20 
    35.98    36.51    36.15    36.29    36.28    36.42    36.13    36.25 
 850m 10:09.49 900m 10:45.82 950m 11:21.83 1000m 11:58.53 1050m 12:35.26 1100m 13:12.05 1150m 13:48.72 1200m 14:25.52 
    36.29    36.33    36.01    36.70    36.73    36.79    36.67    36.80 
 1250m 15:01.98 1300m 15:38.50 1350m 16:14.72 1400m 16:51.21 1450m 17:26.90 1500m 18:02.08   
    36.46    36.52    36.22    36.49    35.69    35.18   
7. Lauren Pirouet 14 Fife Perform  18:09.12  -.-- 648  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:06.86 150m  1:42.64 200m  2:18.84 250m  2:54.92 300m  3:31.59 350m  4:08.13 400m  4:45.06 
    31.92    34.94    35.78    36.20    36.08    36.67    36.54    36.93 
 450m  5:21.60 500m  5:58.50 550m  6:35.34 600m  7:12.40 650m  7:49.39 700m  8:26.44 750m  9:03.15 800m  9:40.11 
    36.54    36.90    36.84    37.06    36.99    37.05    36.71    36.96 
 850m 10:16.79 900m 10:53.63 950m 11:30.50 1000m 12:07.31 1050m 12:43.81 1100m 13:20.76 1150m 13:57.51 1200m 14:34.17 
    36.68    36.84    36.87    36.81    36.50    36.95    36.75    36.66 
 1250m 15:10.84 1300m 15:47.60 1350m 16:23.79 1400m 17:00.28 1450m 17:35.31 1500m 18:09.12   
    36.67    36.76    36.19    36.49    35.03    33.81   
8. Melanie Hall 14 Hillingdon  18:10.83  + 0.72 645  
 50m    32.84 100m  1:07.73 150m  1:43.16 200m  2:19.17 250m  2:55.13 300m  3:31.36 350m  4:07.36 400m  4:43.34 
    32.84    34.89    35.43    36.01    35.96    36.23    36.00    35.98 
 450m  5:19.30 500m  5:55.27 550m  6:31.60 600m  7:08.21 650m  7:45.50 700m  8:22.71 750m  8:59.79 800m  9:36.76 
    35.96    35.97    36.33    36.61    37.29    37.21    37.08    36.97 
 850m 10:14.00 900m 10:50.69 950m 11:27.68 1000m 12:04.55 1050m 12:41.62 1100m 13:18.93 1150m 13:55.79 1200m 14:32.32 
    37.24    36.69    36.99    36.87    37.07    37.31    36.86    36.53 
 1250m 15:08.66 1300m 15:45.31 1350m 16:22.20 1400m 16:58.67 1450m 17:35.26 1500m 18:10.83   
    36.34    36.65    36.89    36.47    36.59    35.57   
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EVENT 509 Womens Open 1500m Freestyle         
9. Rose Foden 14 Northampton  18:11.03  -.-- 644  
 50m    31.30 100m  1:05.35 150m  1:40.25 200m  2:15.76 250m  2:51.62 300m  3:27.47 350m  4:03.58 400m  4:39.66 
    31.30    34.05    34.90    35.51    35.86    35.85    36.11    36.08 
 450m  5:15.65 500m  5:52.01 550m  6:28.30 600m  7:04.64 650m  7:41.26 700m  8:17.76 750m  8:54.64 800m  9:31.51 
    35.99    36.36    36.29    36.34    36.62    36.50    36.88    36.87 
 850m 10:07.84 900m 10:44.26 950m 11:21.31 1000m 11:58.02 1050m 12:34.81 1100m 13:11.93 1150m 13:49.51 1200m 14:26.58 
    36.33    36.42    37.05    36.71    36.79    37.12    37.58    37.07 
 1250m 15:04.13 1300m 15:41.78 1350m 16:19.92 1400m 16:57.05 1450m 17:34.51 1500m 18:11.03   
    37.55    37.65    38.14    37.13    37.46    36.52   
10. Jasmine Holmes 14 Poole  18:54.45  -.-- 573  
 50m    32.45 100m  1:08.24 150m  1:44.88 200m  2:21.94 250m  2:59.53 300m  3:37.01 350m  4:14.76 400m  4:52.67 
    32.45    35.79    36.64    37.06    37.59    37.48    37.75    37.91 
 450m  5:30.64 500m  6:08.65 550m  6:47.39 600m  7:25.34 650m  8:03.71 700m  8:41.75 750m  9:20.00 800m  9:58.49 
    37.97    38.01    38.74    37.95    38.37    38.04    38.25    38.49 
 850m 10:37.28 900m 11:15.36 950m 11:54.24 1000m 12:32.43 1050m 13:11.00 1100m 13:49.19 1150m 14:27.44 1200m 15:06.11 
    38.79    38.08    38.88    38.19    38.57    38.19    38.25    38.67 
 1250m 15:44.31 1300m 16:22.78 1350m 17:01.31 1400m 17:39.40 1450m 18:17.31 1500m 18:54.45   
    38.20    38.47    38.53    38.09    37.91    37.14   
  Rebecca Murray 16 F.I.R.S.T.  DNC     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Jazmin Carlin 23 Swansea Uni  16:18.80  + 0.77 892  
 50m    30.13 100m  1:03.25 150m  1:36.09 200m  2:08.95 250m  2:41.61 300m  3:14.35 350m  3:47.12 400m  4:19.74 
    30.13    33.12    32.84    32.86    32.66    32.74    32.77    32.62 
 450m  4:52.18 500m  5:24.98 550m  5:57.67 600m  6:30.46 650m  7:03.16 700m  7:35.92 750m  8:08.69 800m  8:41.45 
    32.44    32.80    32.69    32.79    32.70    32.76    32.77    32.76 
 850m  9:14.07 900m  9:46.73 950m 10:19.36 1000m 10:52.16 1050m 11:25.06 1100m 11:57.81 1150m 12:30.67 1200m 13:03.55 
    32.62    32.66    32.63    32.80    32.90    32.75    32.86    32.88 
 1250m 13:36.36 1300m 14:09.39 1350m 14:42.30 1400m 15:14.95 1450m 15:47.70 1500m 16:18.80   
    32.81    33.03    32.91    32.65    32.75    31.10   
2. Keri-Anne Payne 26 Warrender Ba  16:28.22  + 0.71 867  
 50m    30.34 100m  1:03.74 150m  1:36.85 200m  2:10.05 250m  2:43.14 300m  3:16.50 350m  3:49.61 400m  4:22.87 
    30.34    33.40    33.11    33.20    33.09    33.36    33.11    33.26 
 450m  4:55.96 500m  5:29.36 550m  6:02.41 600m  6:35.69 650m  7:08.48 700m  7:41.53 750m  8:14.63 800m  8:47.76 
    33.09    33.40    33.05    33.28    32.79    33.05    33.10    33.13 
 850m  9:20.60 900m  9:53.51 950m 10:26.27 1000m 10:59.14 1050m 11:31.78 1100m 12:04.59 1150m 12:37.42 1200m 13:10.30 
    32.84    32.91    32.76    32.87    32.64    32.81    32.83    32.88 
 1250m 13:43.31 1300m 14:16.27 1350m 14:49.28 1400m 15:22.42 1450m 15:55.39 1500m 16:28.22   
    33.01    32.96    33.01    33.14    32.97    32.83   
3. Eleanor Faulkner 20 Co Sheffield  16:35.04  + 0.79 849  
 50m    30.26 100m  1:03.75 150m  1:36.91 200m  2:10.13 250m  2:43.03 300m  3:16.15 350m  3:49.32 400m  4:22.51 
    30.26    33.49    33.16    33.22    32.90    33.12    33.17    33.19 
 450m  4:55.55 500m  5:28.79 550m  6:01.90 600m  6:35.13 650m  7:08.50 700m  7:41.52 750m  8:14.70 800m  8:47.92 
    33.04    33.24    33.11    33.23    33.37    33.02    33.18    33.22 
 850m  9:21.16 900m  9:54.49 950m 10:27.57 1000m 11:00.90 1050m 11:34.13 1100m 12:07.39 1150m 12:40.81 1200m 13:14.43 
    33.24    33.33    33.08    33.33    33.23    33.26    33.42    33.62 
 1250m 13:47.96 1300m 14:21.60 1350m 14:55.30 1400m 15:29.36 1450m 16:02.50 1500m 16:35.04   
    33.53    33.64    33.70    34.06    33.14    32.54   
4. Lucy Charles 20 Hatfield  16:35.41  + 0.76 848  
 50m    30.40 100m  1:03.42 150m  1:36.55 200m  2:09.64 250m  2:43.35 300m  3:16.59 350m  3:50.08 400m  4:23.49 
    30.40    33.02    33.13    33.09    33.71    33.24    33.49    33.41 
 450m  4:57.04 500m  5:30.49 550m  6:03.96 600m  6:37.27 650m  7:10.89 700m  7:44.35 750m  8:17.91 800m  8:51.15 
    33.55    33.45    33.47    33.31    33.62    33.46    33.56    33.24 
 850m  9:24.58 900m  9:57.83 950m 10:31.24 1000m 11:04.43 1050m 11:37.94 1100m 12:11.27 1150m 12:44.77 1200m 13:18.33 
    33.43    33.25    33.41    33.19    33.51    33.33    33.50    33.56 
 1250m 13:51.81 1300m 14:25.30 1350m 14:58.56 1400m 15:31.77 1450m 16:04.37 1500m 16:35.41   
    33.48    33.49    33.26    33.21    32.60    31.04   
5. Aimee Willmott 20 Middlesboro  16:36.63  + 0.78 845  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:03.62 150m  1:36.71 200m  2:09.79 250m  2:42.73 300m  3:15.94 350m  3:48.91 400m  4:22.25 
    30.31    33.31    33.09    33.08    32.94    33.21    32.97    33.34 
 450m  4:55.47 500m  5:28.67 550m  6:01.60 600m  6:34.98 650m  7:08.19 700m  7:41.60 750m  8:14.74 800m  8:48.05 
    33.22    33.20    32.93    33.38    33.21    33.41    33.14    33.31 
 850m  9:21.30 900m  9:54.81 950m 10:27.96 1000m 11:01.48 1050m 11:34.78 1100m 12:08.35 1150m 12:42.01 1200m 13:15.69 
    33.25    33.51    33.15    33.52    33.30    33.57    33.66    33.68 
 1250m 13:49.53 1300m 14:23.40 1350m 14:57.34 1400m 15:31.40 1450m 16:04.28 1500m 16:36.63   
    33.84    33.87    33.94    34.06    32.88    32.35   
6. Lucinda Campbell 17 Windsor  16:58.44  + 0.84 792  
 50m    31.31 100m  1:04.50 150m  1:38.78 200m  2:12.84 250m  2:46.87 300m  3:20.67 350m  3:54.53 400m  4:28.26 
    31.31    33.19    34.28    34.06    34.03    33.80    33.86    33.73 
 450m  5:02.31 500m  5:36.09 550m  6:09.89 600m  6:43.57 650m  7:17.38 700m  7:51.18 750m  8:24.96 800m  8:58.85 
    34.05    33.78    33.80    33.68    33.81    33.80    33.78    33.89 
 850m  9:32.87 900m 10:07.14 950m 10:41.17 1000m 11:15.20 1050m 11:49.54 1100m 12:23.84 1150m 12:57.89 1200m 13:32.40 
    34.02    34.27    34.03    34.03    34.34    34.30    34.05    34.51 
 1250m 14:06.80 1300m 14:41.35 1350m 15:15.71 1400m 15:50.49 1450m 16:25.00 1500m 16:58.44   
    34.40    34.55    34.36    34.78    34.51    33.44   
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EVENT 509 Womens Open 1500m Freestyle         
7. Camilla Hattersley 18 Co Glasgow  16:59.83  + 0.83 789  
 50m    31.44 100m  1:05.34 150m  1:39.31 200m  2:13.72 250m  2:47.70 300m  3:21.72 350m  3:55.53 400m  4:29.31 
    31.44    33.90    33.97    34.41    33.98    34.02    33.81    33.78 
 450m  5:03.19 500m  5:37.01 550m  6:10.57 600m  6:44.35 650m  7:18.13 700m  7:52.29 750m  8:25.97 800m  9:00.08 
    33.88    33.82    33.56    33.78    33.78    34.16    33.68    34.11 
 850m  9:34.61 900m 10:09.22 950m 10:44.00 1000m 11:18.56 1050m 11:52.98 1100m 12:27.59 1150m 13:02.06 1200m 13:36.69 
    34.53    34.61    34.78    34.56    34.42    34.61    34.47    34.63 
 1250m 14:10.99 1300m 14:45.57 1350m 15:19.49 1400m 15:53.82 1450m 16:27.48 1500m 16:59.83   
    34.30    34.58    33.92    34.33    33.66    32.35   
8. Danielle Huskisson 20 Co Sund'land  17:01.18  + 0.72 786  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:04.84 150m  1:38.99 200m  2:13.25 250m  2:47.35 300m  3:21.36 350m  3:55.45 400m  4:29.37 
    31.23    33.61    34.15    34.26    34.10    34.01    34.09    33.92 
 450m  5:03.48 500m  5:37.26 550m  6:11.34 600m  6:45.42 650m  7:19.62 700m  7:53.62 750m  8:28.09 800m  9:02.06 
    34.11    33.78    34.08    34.08    34.20    34.00    34.47    33.97 
 850m  9:36.49 900m 10:10.65 950m 10:45.33 1000m 11:19.60 1050m 11:53.80 1100m 12:28.01 1150m 13:02.56 1200m 13:36.87 
    34.43    34.16    34.68    34.27    34.20    34.21    34.55    34.31 
 1250m 14:11.51 1300m 14:45.82 1350m 15:20.25 1400m 15:54.50 1450m 16:28.32 1500m 17:01.18   
    34.64    34.31    34.43    34.25    33.82    32.86   
9. Philippa Shuttleworth 16 Hatfield  17:14.50  -.-- 756  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:04.50 150m  1:38.46 200m  2:12.78 250m  2:47.32 300m  3:21.79 350m  3:56.58 400m  4:31.28 
    30.81    33.69    33.96    34.32    34.54    34.47    34.79    34.70 
 450m  5:05.90 500m  5:40.21 550m  6:14.25 600m  6:48.31 650m  7:22.47 700m  7:56.90 750m  8:31.34 800m  9:06.08 
    34.62    34.31    34.04    34.06    34.16    34.43    34.44    34.74 
 850m  9:40.60 900m 10:15.84 950m 10:50.64 1000m 11:25.49 1050m 11:59.70 1100m 12:35.02 1150m 13:09.87 1200m 13:45.13 
    34.52    35.24    34.80    34.85    34.21    35.32    34.85    35.26 
 1250m 14:20.02 1300m 14:55.20 1350m 15:30.28 1400m 16:05.56 1450m 16:40.14 1500m 17:14.50   
    34.89    35.18    35.08    35.28    34.58    34.36   
10. Lauren Walton 18 Beckenham  17:15.39  + 0.88 754  
 50m    31.54 100m  1:05.27 150m  1:39.33 200m  2:13.63 250m  2:47.80 300m  3:21.94 350m  3:55.84 400m  4:30.15 
    31.54    33.73    34.06    34.30    34.17    34.14    33.90    34.31 
 450m  5:04.08 500m  5:38.22 550m  6:12.11 600m  6:46.29 650m  7:20.18 700m  7:54.51 750m  8:28.93 800m  9:03.55 
    33.93    34.14    33.89    34.18    33.89    34.33    34.42    34.62 
 850m  9:37.90 900m 10:12.96 950m 10:47.69 1000m 11:22.81 1050m 11:57.88 1100m 12:33.20 1150m 13:08.34 1200m 13:43.91 
    34.35    35.06    34.73    35.12    35.07    35.32    35.14    35.57 
 1250m 14:19.18 1300m 14:54.96 1350m 15:30.45 1400m 16:05.82 1450m 16:40.89 1500m 17:15.39   
    35.27    35.78    35.49    35.37    35.07    34.50   
11. Alice Dearing 16 Royal Wolv  17:23.86  -.-- 736  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:03.81 150m  1:37.69 200m  2:12.14 250m  2:46.49 300m  3:20.75 350m  3:55.71 400m  4:30.76 
    30.83    32.98    33.88    34.45    34.35    34.26    34.96    35.05 
 450m  5:05.79 500m  5:40.88 550m  6:15.75 600m  6:50.62 650m  7:25.51 700m  8:00.12 750m  8:35.87 800m  9:10.94 
    35.03    35.09    34.87    34.87    34.89    34.61    35.75    35.07 
 850m  9:45.51 900m 10:20.83 950m 10:55.98 1000m 11:30.83 1050m 12:05.92 1100m 12:41.43 1150m 13:16.56 1200m 13:52.30 
    34.57    35.32    35.15    34.85    35.09    35.51    35.13    35.74 
 1250m 14:28.31 1300m 15:03.68 1350m 15:39.11 1400m 16:15.21 1450m 16:49.85 1500m 17:23.86   
    36.01    35.37    35.43    36.10    34.64    34.01   
12. Lucy Ellis 16 Co Sund'land  17:37.98  -.-- 707  
 50m    31.21 100m  1:05.62 150m  1:40.78 200m  2:16.30 250m  2:51.89 300m  3:27.39 350m  4:03.00 400m  4:38.44 
    31.21    34.41    35.16    35.52    35.59    35.50    35.61    35.44 
 450m  5:13.75 500m  5:48.92 550m  6:24.19 600m  6:59.37 650m  7:34.63 700m  8:09.59 750m  8:44.74 800m  9:20.16 
    35.31    35.17    35.27    35.18    35.26    34.96    35.15    35.42 
 850m  9:55.39 900m 10:30.97 950m 11:06.37 1000m 11:42.31 1050m 12:17.71 1100m 12:53.77 1150m 13:29.48 1200m 14:05.27 
    35.23    35.58    35.40    35.94    35.40    36.06    35.71    35.79 
 1250m 14:40.63 1300m 15:16.71 1350m 15:52.10 1400m 16:27.95 1450m 17:03.08 1500m 17:37.98   
    35.36    36.08    35.39    35.85    35.13    34.90   
13. Sophie Hall 15 Gloucester  17:50.00  -.-- 683  
 50m    30.50 100m  1:04.54 150m  1:39.03 200m  2:14.29 250m  2:49.17 300m  3:24.41 350m  3:59.63 400m  4:35.35 
    30.50    34.04    34.49    35.26    34.88    35.24    35.22    35.72 
 450m  5:10.91 500m  5:46.78 550m  6:22.38 600m  6:58.13 650m  7:33.87 700m  8:10.01 750m  8:45.79 800m  9:21.88 
    35.56    35.87    35.60    35.75    35.74    36.14    35.78    36.09 
 850m  9:57.89 900m 10:34.38 950m 11:10.75 1000m 11:47.60 1050m 12:23.71 1100m 13:00.36 1150m 13:36.77 1200m 14:13.99 
    36.01    36.49    36.37    36.85    36.11    36.65    36.41    37.22 
 1250m 14:50.52 1300m 15:27.45 1350m 16:03.78 1400m 16:40.62 1450m 17:15.49 1500m 17:50.00   
    36.53    36.93    36.33    36.84    34.87    34.51   
14. Loulou Vos 14 Hillingdon  18:00.42  -.-- 663  
 50m    32.23 100m  1:07.16 150m  1:42.55 200m  2:18.35 250m  2:53.93 300m  3:29.70 350m  4:06.03 400m  4:41.76 
    32.23    34.93    35.39    35.80    35.58    35.77    36.33    35.73 
 450m  5:17.85 500m  5:53.98 550m  6:29.76 600m  7:06.01 650m  7:42.12 700m  8:18.63 750m  8:54.77 800m  9:31.30 
    36.09    36.13    35.78    36.25    36.11    36.51    36.14    36.53 
 850m 10:07.80 900m 10:44.43 950m 11:20.87 1000m 11:57.41 1050m 12:33.77 1100m 13:10.55 1150m 13:47.31 1200m 14:23.51 
    36.50    36.63    36.44    36.54    36.36    36.78    36.76    36.20 
 1250m 15:00.23 1300m 15:36.48 1350m 16:13.31 1400m 16:49.77 1450m 17:25.74 1500m 18:00.42   
    36.72    36.25    36.83    36.46    35.97    34.68   
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EVENT 509 Womens Open 1500m Freestyle         
15. Isobel Griffiths 14 Co Birm'ham  18:02.08  -.-- 660  
 50m    32.54 100m  1:07.93 150m  1:43.33 200m  2:19.06 250m  2:54.82 300m  3:30.89 350m  4:06.83 400m  4:43.19 
    32.54    35.39    35.40    35.73    35.76    36.07    35.94    36.36 
 450m  5:19.17 500m  5:55.68 550m  6:31.83 600m  7:08.12 650m  7:44.40 700m  8:20.82 750m  8:56.95 800m  9:33.20 
    35.98    36.51    36.15    36.29    36.28    36.42    36.13    36.25 
 850m 10:09.49 900m 10:45.82 950m 11:21.83 1000m 11:58.53 1050m 12:35.26 1100m 13:12.05 1150m 13:48.72 1200m 14:25.52 
    36.29    36.33    36.01    36.70    36.73    36.79    36.67    36.80 
 1250m 15:01.98 1300m 15:38.50 1350m 16:14.72 1400m 16:51.21 1450m 17:26.90 1500m 18:02.08   
    36.46    36.52    36.22    36.49    35.69    35.18   
16. Lauren Pirouet 14 Fife Perform  18:09.12  -.-- 648  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:06.86 150m  1:42.64 200m  2:18.84 250m  2:54.92 300m  3:31.59 350m  4:08.13 400m  4:45.06 
    31.92    34.94    35.78    36.20    36.08    36.67    36.54    36.93 
 450m  5:21.60 500m  5:58.50 550m  6:35.34 600m  7:12.40 650m  7:49.39 700m  8:26.44 750m  9:03.15 800m  9:40.11 
    36.54    36.90    36.84    37.06    36.99    37.05    36.71    36.96 
 850m 10:16.79 900m 10:53.63 950m 11:30.50 1000m 12:07.31 1050m 12:43.81 1100m 13:20.76 1150m 13:57.51 1200m 14:34.17 
    36.68    36.84    36.87    36.81    36.50    36.95    36.75    36.66 
 1250m 15:10.84 1300m 15:47.60 1350m 16:23.79 1400m 17:00.28 1450m 17:35.31 1500m 18:09.12   
    36.67    36.76    36.19    36.49    35.03    33.81   
17. Melanie Hall 14 Hillingdon  18:10.83  + 0.72 645  
 50m    32.84 100m  1:07.73 150m  1:43.16 200m  2:19.17 250m  2:55.13 300m  3:31.36 350m  4:07.36 400m  4:43.34 
    32.84    34.89    35.43    36.01    35.96    36.23    36.00    35.98 
 450m  5:19.30 500m  5:55.27 550m  6:31.60 600m  7:08.21 650m  7:45.50 700m  8:22.71 750m  8:59.79 800m  9:36.76 
    35.96    35.97    36.33    36.61    37.29    37.21    37.08    36.97 
 850m 10:14.00 900m 10:50.69 950m 11:27.68 1000m 12:04.55 1050m 12:41.62 1100m 13:18.93 1150m 13:55.79 1200m 14:32.32 
    37.24    36.69    36.99    36.87    37.07    37.31    36.86    36.53 
 1250m 15:08.66 1300m 15:45.31 1350m 16:22.20 1400m 16:58.67 1450m 17:35.26 1500m 18:10.83   
    36.34    36.65    36.89    36.47    36.59    35.57   
18. Rose Foden 14 Northampton  18:11.03  -.-- 644  
 50m    31.30 100m  1:05.35 150m  1:40.25 200m  2:15.76 250m  2:51.62 300m  3:27.47 350m  4:03.58 400m  4:39.66 
    31.30    34.05    34.90    35.51    35.86    35.85    36.11    36.08 
 450m  5:15.65 500m  5:52.01 550m  6:28.30 600m  7:04.64 650m  7:41.26 700m  8:17.76 750m  8:54.64 800m  9:31.51 
    35.99    36.36    36.29    36.34    36.62    36.50    36.88    36.87 
 850m 10:07.84 900m 10:44.26 950m 11:21.31 1000m 11:58.02 1050m 12:34.81 1100m 13:11.93 1150m 13:49.51 1200m 14:26.58 
    36.33    36.42    37.05    36.71    36.79    37.12    37.58    37.07 
 1250m 15:04.13 1300m 15:41.78 1350m 16:19.92 1400m 16:57.05 1450m 17:34.51 1500m 18:11.03   
    37.55    37.65    38.14    37.13    37.46    36.52   
19. Jasmine Holmes 14 Poole  18:54.45  -.-- 573  
 50m    32.45 100m  1:08.24 150m  1:44.88 200m  2:21.94 250m  2:59.53 300m  3:37.01 350m  4:14.76 400m  4:52.67 
    32.45    35.79    36.64    37.06    37.59    37.48    37.75    37.91 
 450m  5:30.64 500m  6:08.65 550m  6:47.39 600m  7:25.34 650m  8:03.71 700m  8:41.75 750m  9:20.00 800m  9:58.49 
    37.97    38.01    38.74    37.95    38.37    38.04    38.25    38.49 
 850m 10:37.28 900m 11:15.36 950m 11:54.24 1000m 12:32.43 1050m 13:11.00 1100m 13:49.19 1150m 14:27.44 1200m 15:06.11 
    38.79    38.08    38.88    38.19    38.57    38.19    38.25    38.67 
 1250m 15:44.31 1300m 16:22.78 1350m 17:01.31 1400m 17:39.40 1450m 18:17.31 1500m 18:54.45   
    38.20    38.47    38.53    38.09    37.91    37.14   
  Rebecca Murray 16 F.I.R.S.T.  DNC     
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EVENT 510 Womens MC 50m Butterfly             
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Susannah Rodgers 30 Otter 7    38.36  -.-- 685  
2. Natalie Jones 29 Colchester P 6    42.13  -.-- 627  
 

EVENT 511 Mens MC 50m Butterfly               
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Matthew Walker 35 Co Manch Aq 7    33.30  -.-- 695  
2. Josef Craig 16 South Tyne 7    33.93  -.-- 657  
3. Andrew Mullen 17 Ren 96 5    39.63  -.-- 640  
4. Alexander Goodman 22 Portsmouth N 7    37.64  -.-- 481  
5. W Holland-Leavens 23 Co Salford 6    41.03  -.-- 387  
 
 
 

EVENT 512 Womens MC 200m IM                   
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Natalie Massey 24 Aquabears 14  2:40.43  + 0.81 874     34.81  1:15.95  2:03.80 
2. Chloe Davies 15 Trowbridge 14  2:41.68  + 0.76 854     33.61  1:12.86  2:03.48 
3. Amy Marren 15 Romford Town 9  2:36.49  + 0.79 843     34.32  1:12.33  2:00.00 
4. Natalie Jones 29 Colchester P 6  3:21.35  + 0.95 781     44.42  1:34.07  2:35.62 
5. Claire Cashmore 25 Wyre Forest 9  2:42.72  + 0.71 750     35.46  1:17.81  2:03.85 
6. Eleni Papadopoulos 21 Co Manch Aq 10  2:41.13  + 0.75 739     34.40  1:15.83  2:04.36 
7. Harriet Lee 22 Co Peterboro 10  2:42.73  + 0.71 717     36.16  1:19.03  2:03.12 
8. Eleanor Simmonds 19 Swansea Uni 6  3:28.19  + 0.86 706     48.22  1:43.31  2:43.89 
9. Tully Kearney 16 Royal Wolv 10  2:48.12  + 0.78 650     36.08  1:18.82  2:12.45 
10. Stephanie Slater 22 Preston 9  2:50.77  + 0.78 649     34.73  1:22.27  2:09.21 
 
Reserves 
 
11. Elizabeth Johnson 28 Bath Univ 6  3:34.57  + 0.88 645     45.64  1:43.26  2:39.24 
12. Gemma Almond 20 Swansea Uni 10  2:49.31  + 0.91 637     35.43  1:20.54  2:10.83 
13. Lauren Steadman 21 Portsmouth N 9  2:51.96  + 0.79 635     36.73  1:21.25  2:13.23 
14. Chloe Buck 16 Team Jorvik 9  2:55.54  + 0.85 597     37.10  1:25.86  2:14.11 
15. Emma Hollis 21 Loughboro Un 8  3:07.51  + 0.78 576     40.94  1:27.99  2:25.55 
16. Charlotte Henshaw 26 Nova Cent'n 8  3:10.18  + 0.83 552     42.03  1:32.66  2:26.36 
17. Elizabeth Simpkin 19 Preston 9  3:00.46  + 0.81 550     37.21  1:20.96  2:18.81 
18. Alice Tai 14 Seagulls Swi 10  3:01.89  + 0.72 513     37.17  1:21.08  2:23.13 
19. Megan Richter 13 Orion 9  3:09.67  + 0.84 473     42.93  1:29.43  2:28.24 
20. Ffion Butler 15 Shrewsbury 9  3:20.26  + 0.84 402     41.19  1:31.22  2:31.79 
21. Harriet Dickinson 16 Clevedon 10  3:19.53  + 0.94 389     45.64  1:37.34  2:35.61 
22. Jay McCabe 11 Darlington 8  3:35.93  + 0.93 377     48.50  1:45.45  2:44.95 
23. Coral Farrell 12 Warrington W 10  3:26.26  + 0.77 352     48.83  1:38.00  2:42.48 
24. Megan Atkinson 13 Peterlee 6  4:37.07  + 0.83 300   1:05.11  2:09.46  3:37.55 
25. Rebecca Franks 16 Co Lincoln P 9  3:44.42  + 0.93 286     49.07  1:43.42  2:53.07 
26. Adele Maguire 12 Warrington W 9  3:56.07  + 0.95 246     52.35  1:55.15  2:57.92 
  Louise Walmsley 21 Co Manch Aq 9 DNC        
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EVENT 513 Mens MC 200m IM                     
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Sascha Kindred (77) Co Hereford 6  2:45.41  + 0.87 882     34.07  1:19.34  2:06.28 
2. Daniel Pepper (89) Stockport Mo 14  2:24.69  + 0.74 870     30.31  1:09.69  1:50.82 
3. Jack Thomas (95) Swansea Uni 14  2:27.01  + 0.77 829     30.86  1:07.80  1:52.33 
4. Oliver Hynd (94) Nova Cent'n 8  2:32.15  + 0.86 795     31.96  1:09.08  1:56.87 
5. Scott Quin (90) Warrender Ba 14  2:30.04  + 0.67 780     31.77  1:15.45  1:55.12 
6. James Crisp (82) Co Sheffield 9  2:26.11  + 0.80 765     30.85  1:06.64  1:51.65 
7. Craig Harris (99) Swindon Dolp 14  2:31.88  + 0.73 752     33.49  1:11.47  1:56.79 
9. Kahoru Harazawa (97) Dulwich Dolp 10  2:25.02  + 0.69 721     29.84  1:08.80  1:50.60 
10. Jack Bridge (94) Preston 10  2:25.25  + 0.71 717     30.92  1:10.49  1:51.21 
11. Josef Craig (97) South Tyne 7  2:53.08  + 0.77 693     36.13  1:18.97  2:17.12 
Reserve S14 
8. Aaron Moores (94) Trowbridge 14  2:33.72  + 0.82 725 NQ    31.65  1:14.81  1:56.57 
12. Morgyn Peters (96) Millfield 9  2:38.42  + 1.07 600     31.12  1:09.21  2:02.07 
 
 
13. Michael Jones (94) Kelly Coll 7  3:02.69  + 0.96 589     39.23  1:24.73  2:24.17 
14. Oscar Livesey (97) Gwich Royals 10  2:35.72  + 0.72 582     30.74  1:12.93  1:58.20 
15. Andrew Mullen (96) Ren 96 5  3:22.64  + 1.01 579     42.99  1:29.94  2:36.09 
16. Matthew Gibson (98) Derwentside 14  2:46.26  + 0.96 573     35.59  1:19.52  2:09.61 
17. Stefan Hoggan (92) Carnegie 9  2:42.70  + 0.70 554     31.36  1:15.78  2:07.59 
18. Gareth Orr (93) Co Peterboro 14  2:48.52  + 0.88 551     33.36  1:17.99  2:07.81 
19. James O'Shea (78) Barnet Copt 6  3:16.03  + 0.64 530     43.35  1:30.63  2:27.72 
20. Fraser Kane (98) N Ayrshire 13  2:39.00  + 0.78 501     32.78  1:16.12  2:04.76 
21. Alexander Goodman (91) Portsmouth N 7  3:20.31  + 0.82 447     39.12  1:34.52  2:39.72 
22. W Holland-Leavens (90) Co Salford 6  3:30.75  + 0.96 426     41.98  1:40.84  2:40.34 
23. Jonathan Booth (98) Bo Kirklees 10  2:53.26  + 0.74 423     36.64  1:21.20  2:15.37 
24. Ryan Selman (01) Stocksbridge 14  3:06.47  + 0.93 406     40.36  1:28.67  2:23.16 
25. Lewis White (00) Derventio 9  3:01.45  + 0.83 399     42.47  1:27.59  2:21.37 
26. William Hardy (98) Co Newcastle 5  3:57.13  + 0.82 361     53.39  1:52.61  3:09.05 
27. Jaxon Simmons (00) Co Peterboro 13  3:01.01  + 1.02 340     40.04  1:27.92  2:23.46 
28. Matthew Phillips (00) Guildford Ct 9  3:12.75  + 0.94 333     40.41  1:29.76  2:29.27 
29. Henry Pickering (98) Leic Peng 9  3:28.20  + 0.86 264     45.74  1:40.06  2:41.48 
  Benjamin Procter (90) Newquay 14 DNC        
 

EVENT 514 Womens MC 150m IM                   
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 
1. Helen Dolphin (75) UEA Norwich 4  3:45.32  -.--    1:04.70  2:45.51 
2. Danielle Bailey (98) Harrogate 4  4:25.52  -.--    1:19.61  3:02.76 
 
 

EVENT 515 Mens MC 150m IM                     
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 
1. Lyndon Longhorne (95) Durham City 4  3:00.47 GBR -.--      54.59  2:07.88 
 


